Records de I'Heure Carentan Natation 2023 . jour le 19/01/2023

MESSIEURS 9 ANS/2014 | 10 ANS/2013 | 11 ANS/2012 | 12 ANS/2011 | 13 ANS/2010 | 14 ANS/2009 | 15 ANS/2008 | 16 ANS/2007 | 17 ANS/2006 TC
A ETABLIR A ETABLIR A ETABLIR A ETABLIR Oscar DEVILLERS | Oscar DEVILLERS | Oscar DEVILLERS Louka BRIER Louka BRIER Louka BRIER
Record de I'heure
4018 m (2022) 4204 m (2023) 4204 m (2023) 4513 m (2022) 4513 m (2022) 4513 m (2022)

MAITRES C1/25-30 ANS| C2/30-35 ANS| C3/35-40 ANS | C4/40-45 ANS | C5/45-50 ANS | C6/50-55 ANS | C7/55-60 ANS | C8/60-65 ANS | C9/65-70 ANS | C10/70-75 ANS
A ETABLIR A ETABLIR A ETABLIR A ETABLIR | Stephane ROGUE| A ETABLIR A ETABLIR A ETABLIR A ETABLIR A ETABLIR
Record de I'heure
3138 m (2022)
DAMES 9 ANS/2014 | 10 ANS/2013 | 11 ANS/2012 | 12 ANS/2011 | 13 ANS/2010 | 14 ANS/2009 | 15 ANS/2008 | 16 ANS/2007 | 17 ANS/2006 TC
R ddel'h A ETABLIR A ETABLIR Chloe LEBOUVIER | Nayah LEBARBIER | Nayah LEBARBIER | Nayah LEBARBIER| Chloe SAUVE Théa ETASSE Théa ETASSE  |Marléne MONTAZ-R
ecord de I'heure
1948 m (2022) 2717 m (2022) 3339 m (2023) 3339 m (2023) 3670 m (2022) 3895 m (2022) 3895 m (2022) 4052 m (2022)

MAITRES

C1/25-30 ANS

C2/30-35 ANS

C3/35-40 ANS

C4/40-45 ANS

C5/45-50 ANS

C6/50-55 ANS

C7/55-60 ANS

C8/60-65 ANS

C9/65-70 ANS

C10/70-75 ANS

Record de I'heure

A ETABLIR

Lise LEVRARD

Marléne MONTAZ-R|

Sandrine THOMAS

A ETABLIR

A ETABLIR

A ETABLIR

A ETABLIR

A ETABLIR

A ETABLIR

3842 m (2022)

4052 m (2022)

3145 m (2022)




